
Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28
31

Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa
1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

KEY
Su M Tu W Th F Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9   Professional Day for Staff/Closed for Students
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Total Number of Days
180 = Students
183 = Staff
186 = New Certified Staff          

  Last Day for Staff & Students - 1/2 Day

(August 29-31, 2017)

This calendar revision is due to school closings on January 4, 5 & March 21, 22, 2018. As noted above, these 
snow events have extended the school year until June 19, 2018.

Revised on March 23, 2018

Long Branch Public Schools 

April 2018 May 2018

June 2018

December 2017 January 2018 February 2018

March 2018

September 2017 October 2017 November 2017
2017-2018 School Calendar

 3rd + Inclement weather day: Extended School Year June 18, 2018 +

  School Closed For Staff and Students

 2nd Inclement weather day: Schools open on May 25, 2018 (If Snow Day occurs after January 30)
 1st Inclement weather day: Schools open on February 16, 2018 (If Snow Day occurs prior to January 30)

  First Day of School for Students

  Professional Day for Staff/1/2 Day for Students
  Schools Closed Due to Inclement Weather

 Note:  In the event of school closings due to inclement weather, the calendar will be adjusted as follows:



SUMMARY OF DAYS 

 

Month Students Staff 

September 18 20 

October 21 22 

November 18 18 

December 15 15 

January 19 19 

February 19 19 

March 19 19 

April 16 16 

May 22 22 

June 13 13 

Total 180 183 

New staff attends August 29-31, 2017 for New Teacher Orientation 

 

2017 
 

Tuesday, August 29 New Teacher Orientation: All New Certified Staff 

Wednesday, August 30 New Teacher Orientation: All New Certified Staff 

Thursday, August 31 New Teacher Orientation: All New Certified Staff 

Friday, September 1 Schools Closed for Students: PD Day for Staff 

Monday, September 4 Labor Day: Schools Closed 

Tuesday, September 5 Schools Closed for Students: PD Day for Staff 

Wednesday, September 6 First day of School: Welcome Back! 

Monday, October 9 Columbus Day: Schools Closed- PD Day for Staff 

Thurs, Nov 9 – Fri, Nov 10 NJEA Convention: Schools Closed 

Thurs, Nov 23 – Fri, Nov 24 Thanksgiving Recess: School Closed 

Fri, Dec 22 – Mon, Jan 1 Winter Recess: Schools Closed 

 

2018 
 

Tuesday, January 2 Schools Reopen: Welcome Back! 

Thurs, Jan 4 - Fri, Jan 5 Schools Closed: Inclement Weather* 

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Day: Schools Closed 

Friday, January 26 ½ Day for Students: PD Day for Staff 

Mon, Feb 19 President’s Day: Schools Closed 

Wed, Mar 21 – Thurs, Mar 22 Schools Closed: Inclement Weather* 

Friday, March 23 ½ Day for Students: PD Day for Staff 

Fri, Mar 30 – Fri, April 6 Spring Recess: Schools Closed 

Monday, April 9 Schools Reopen: Welcome Back! 

Friday, April 27 ½ Day for Students: PD Day for Staff 

Friday, May 18 ½ Day for Students: PD Day for Staff 

Mon, May 28 Memorial Day: Schools Closed 

Mon, June 18 – Tues, June 19 ½ Day for Students: PD Day for Staff 

Tuesday, June 19 Last day for Students & Staff 

 

 
 Note:  School calendar subject to revision due to inclement weather conditions/emergency closings.    


